YaRonda McDonald
Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
ymcdonald@wacsd.com
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Martha Kelly
Counselor
mkelly@wacsd.com

Julie Dodson

Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
jdodson@wacsd.com

Shannon Albitre
Social Studies Educator
salbitre@wacsd.com

Haylee Ragon
Generalist
hragon@wacsd.com

Hailey Rodriguez
Social Studies Educator
hrodriguez@wacsd.com

Bonnie Flores
Registrar
bflores@wacsd.com

Griselda Guevara
Instructional Assistant
gguevara@wacsd.com

Melissa Schreiber
Science Educator
mschreiber@wacsd.com
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Rhonda Cobbs-Henry
Substitute
rcobbs-henry@wacsd.com

Maria Serrano
Attendance Clerk
mserrano@wacsd.com

Karinna Hernandez ' Stella Thompson
Registrar : CTE Educator

khernandez@wacsd.com sthompson@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165

Bridget Jaecks

Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

EIS W,

ERE %
«SSour 15"%,,




